DomPro | 4 LAME DE SCIE PLONGEANTE BI-METAL STARLOCK

=
o)
s
%
0]

i
i

w0oD & NAILS
(I

SL160 BIM

7

Caractéristiques

type de denture

utilisation

Référence

10535309
10535315
10535310
10535308

Consulter la fiche produit

largeur (mm)

20
65
50
85

TAJIMA

alternée, gros travaux

bois clouté

27/02/2026

longueur (mm)

34
50
50
50

Dompro

Prix HT
13,42 €
18,11 €
19,07 €
19,39 €
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https://www.dompro.fr/lame-de-scie-starlock-multifonction-p137281

